2nd WA18 UKRS
02/11/2014

Wreake Valley Academy Parkstone Road Syston Leicester LE7 1LY

Lord Patron: Mr Andy Lees
Judge in Charge: Kieran Dexter

Judges: Geoff Malyon — Christopher Lowe (candidate)
Tournament Organiser: Paul Agar paulagar67@gmail.com

AWARDS

RECURVE GENTS

1stThomas Cram

2" Carl Barrington
39 Robert Gray
RECURVE LADIES

15t Anne Smith

2"d Ellie Dyson

3'd Sarah Warner

RECURVE JUNIOR GENTS

1t Oliver Clayton-Smith
2"d Niall Brown
RECURVE JUNIOR LADIES

1t Lizzie Warner

LONGBOW GENTS

1st Glenn Owen

LONGBOW LADIES

1st Catriona Charters

BAREBOW JUNIOR GENTS

15t Christopher Lowe

AMERICAN FLATBOW GENTS

15t Archie Mcdougall

COMPOUND GENTS

15t Adam Ravenscroft
2" James Mason

34 Chad Richards
COMPOUND LADIES

15t Christie Ravenscroft

2" Susan Corless

3" Caroline Prime

COMPOUND JUNIOR GENTS

1stAlex Taylor

COMPOUND JUNIOR LADIES
1t Mia Agar

BAREBOW GENTS

1st Ash Niwaz

BAREBOW LADIES

18t Octavia Quinn

BAREBOW JUNIOR LADIES

1t Rebekah Lowe



Full Results

Recurve

Gents

Name

Thomas Cram
Carl Barrington
Robert Gray
Marc Rowley
Louis Richardson
Arthur Coveney

Neil Passingham
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Nigel Wilson

Marc Rowley

9 Adeel Qadir

10 Bob Bellett

11 Viren Patel

12 Nigel Gensmantel
Nigel Gensmantel

13 Andrew Walters

14 Darren Brown

15 Adam Peers

16 Michael Gray
Nigel Wilson

17 Robert Hunt

18 Tony Naylor

19 Phillip Butterfield

20 Jeff Lander

21 Julian Chapman

22 Benjamin Viney

23 Peter Curnock

24 Leigh Bland

25 Matthew Peers

26 Stuart Edge

27 David Lowe
Stuart Edge

28 Charles Dalby

29 Martin Matkin

30 Martin Clarke

Junaid Riaz

Junaid Riaz

Phillip Butterfield

Ladies

Name

1 Anne Smith

Club

Loughborough Students

Walsall Archers

Nottingham Trent University

Lutterworth AC

Loughborough Students
Loughborough Students

Bowmen of Birstall
Lutterworth AC
Lutterworth AC
Burton Joyce
Walsall Archers
Melton Mowbray AC
Melton Mowbray AC
Melton Mowbray AC
Walsall Archers

Ivanhoe Archers

Loughborough Students

Nottingham Trent University

Lutterworth AC
Walsall Archers
Bowmen of Rutland
Bowmen of Rutland
Ivanhoe Archers
Kirby Muxloe AC

Nottingham Trent University

Melton Mowbray AC
Melton Mowbray AC

Loughborough Students

Lutterworth AC
Belvoir Archers
Lutterworth AC
Lutterworth AC
Lutterworth AC
Kirby Muxloe AC
Andalus Archers
Andalus Archers

Bowmen of Rutland

Club

The Foxes

Score
566
537
534
534
533
530
528
526
525
524
519
518
515
509
508
507
506
501
499
497
495
494
488
478
477
473
447
446
437
437
429
420
420
407

Score
529

Tens
31
20
29
19
20
18
17
14
17
15
20
11
13
12
13

12
12
11
10
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Tens
16

Nines

24

24

21

19

21

20

25

23

20 2" Shoot
22

14

27

22

25 2" Shoot
17

24

20

25

18 2" Shoot
18

20

18

18

21

16

17

15

11

6

12

9 2" Shoot

DNS
DNS
DNS
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Nines
22



2 Ellie Dyson Burton Joyce 517 14 22
3 Sarah Warner Loughborough Students 496 10 22
4 Katie Watkins Walsall Archers 484 8 22
5 Gaynor Matkin Lutterworth AC 411 4 7
6 Jo Boreham Melton Mowbray AC 344 2 3
7 Stephanie Watkins Walsall Archers 321 5 3
8 Abby Jardine Nottingham Trent University 299 3 4
Lizzie Cantopher Northampton AC 0 0 0 DNS
Lizzie Cantopher Northampton AC 0 0 0 DNS
Junior Gents
Name Club Score Tens Nines
Oliver Clayton-Smith Melton Mowbray AC 546 22 25 2" Shoot
1 Oliver Clayton-Smith Melton Mowbray AC 533 15 30
2 Niall Brown Ivanhoe Archers 509 18 10
3 James Boreham Melton Mowbray AC 306 3 6
4 Jacob Boden Silverspoon Bowmen 166 0 3 Retired after 30 Arrows
Jacob Boden Silverspoon Bowmen 0 0 0 DNS
Junior Ladies
Name Club Score Tens Nines
1 Lizzie Warner Kirby Muxloe AC 540 16 32
Lizzie Warner Kirby Muxloe AC 532 21 21 2" Shoot
2 Eleanor Matkin Lutterworth AC 356 2 7
3 Rebecca Randall Melton Mowbray AC 313 0 5
Compound
Gents
Name Club Score Tens Nines
Adam Ravenscroft Bowflights AC 584 44 16 2" Shoot
1 Adam Ravenscroft Bowflights AC 583 43 17
James Mason Northampton AC 582 42 18 2" Shoot
Chad Richards Meriden AC 577 37 23 2" Shoot
2 James Mason Northampton AC 575 35 25
Chad Richards Meriden AC 575 34 25 3 Shoot
3 Chad Richards Meriden AC 572 32 28
James Mason Northampton AC 569 29 31 39 Shoot
4 Neil Laszkowicz Melton Mowbray AC 567 33 27
5 Alan Tonge G.N.AS 566 26 33
Mark Garner Netherhall Archers 564 25 34 2" Shoot
Neil Laszkowicz Melton Mowbray AC 563 24 32 2" Shoot
6 Mark Garner Netherhall Archers 561 22 37
7 Andrew Marriott The Foxes 560 23 34
8 Bill Chapman Bowmen of Glen 557 26 33
Bill Chapman Bowmen of Glen 555 18 39 2" Shoot
9 Peter Fox Bowmen of Rutland 555 17 41
10 lan Chambers Melton Mowbray AC 551 18 25
11 Alex Martin Nottingham Trent University 530 12 31
12 Stephen Colledge Ivanhoe Archers 515 8 31
13 David Lee LAOFAC 510 6 37



Ladies

Name
Susan Corless
1 Christie Ravenscroft
2 Susan Corless
3 Caroline Prime
4 Carol Smith
5 Jill Brown

6 Valerie Marriott

Junior Gents

Name
1 Alex Taylor
2 James Passingham

3 David Taylor

Junior Ladies

Name

1 Mia Agar

Longbow

Gents

Name

1 Glenn Owen
Chris McGuirk

2 Chris McGuirk

3 Derek Charters
Alan Lee

Alan Lee

Ladies

Name
1 Catriona Charters

2 Carol Smith

Barebow

Gents

Name

1 Ash Niwaz
Ash Niwaz

2 Steve Gamble

3 Chris Flint

Harry Dean Lofthouse

Ladies

Name

Club

Northampton AC
Meriden AC
Northampton AC
G.N.AS

Melton Mowbray AC
LAOFAC

The Foxes

Club
Silverspoon Bowmen
Bowmen of Birstall

Lichfield Archers

Club
Melton Mowbray AC

Club

Royal Leamington Spa
Soar Valley Archers
Soar Valley Archers
Hinckley AC

Melton Mowbray AC
Melton Mowbray AC

Club
Hinckley AC
Melton Mowbray AC

Club

Selby Archers

Selby Archers
Sherwood Archers
Melton Mowbray AC
Loughborough Students

Club

Score
568
565
564
545
535
529
526

Score
557
549
536

Score

520

Score
363
314
313
240

Score
363
324

Score
468
452
396
361

Score

Tens
29
25
26
13
11

10

Tens
19
14
11

Tens

Tens
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Tens

Tens
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Tens

Nines

30 2" Shoot
35

32

38

41

39

38

Nines
39
41
37

Nines

36

Nines

2" Shoot

DNS
DNS
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Nines

Nines
15
12 2" Shoot

11
0 DNS

Nines



1 Octavia Quinn Nottingham Trent University 311 1 4
2 Helen Eames Ivanhoe Archers 294 3 5
Junior Gents
Name Club Score Tens Nines
1 Christopher Lowe Belvoir Archers 44 0 1
Junior Ladies
Name Club Score Tens Nines
1 Rebekah Lowe Belvoir Archers 273 3 4
American Flatbow
Gents
Name Club Score Tens Nines
Archie McDougall Targetcraft Archers 313 2 3 2" Shoot

1 Archie McDougall Targetcraft Archers 280 1 8
Team Results
Recurve
Team Score Tens Nines
1 Loughborough Students 1595 61 67

Thomas Cram 566 31 24

Louis Richardson 533 20 21

Sarah Warner 496 10 22
2 Melton Mowbray AC 1566 39 79

Oliver Clayton-Smith 533 15 30

Viren Patel 518 11 27

Nigel Gensmantel 515 13 22
3 Walsall Archers 1540 48 60

Carl Barrington 537 20 24

Bob Bellett 519 20 14

Katie Watkins 484 8 22
4 Ivanhoe Archers 1504 36 52

Niall Brown 509 18 10

Darren Brown 507 9 24

Jeff Lander 488 9 18
5 Lutterworth AC 1471 37 49

Marc Rowley 534 19 19

Nigel Wilson 526 14 23

Gaynor Matkin 411 4 7



6 Kirby Muxloe AC

Lizzie Warner
Julian Chapman
Martin Clarke

7 Nottingham Trent University
Robert Gray
Michael Gray
Abby Jardine

Compound

Team

1 Melton Mowbray AC
Neil Laszkowicz
lan Chambers

Carol Smith

| would like to thank all involved with making our 2nd WA 18 Record Status shoot a success.The Judges
Kieran Dexter, Geoff Malyon and Christopher Lowe (Candidate). Andy Lees from Wreake Valley Academy for
being our Lord Patron. Our catering team Jayne Curnock, Fennella Sandy, Michelle Keay, Pamela Clarke.
Young Megan Keay did a great job persuading you to hand over your cash for raffle tickets. Everyone who
helped in setting up and taking down the field and keeping on top of the target changes.

Thanks to all the archers who made it such a memorable day. | hope you enjoyed the day as much as we did.
Congratulations to all the award winners. We hope to see you all again at our 3rd WA 18 on 01 Nov 2015.

1425

540
478
407
1334
534
501
299

Score
1653
567
551
535

Please see website for details. www.mmac.co.uk

Paul Agar

Tournament Organiser
Melton Mowbray AC

9 Saddlers Close

East Goscote

Leicester

LE7 3ZS
Paulagar67@gmail.com

27

16

38
29

Tens
62
33
18
11

62

32
21

50
21
25

Nines
93
27
25
41


http://www.mmac.co.uk/

